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Nome
CORINGA
FERRO QUENTE
KM
TIRINGA
CANETA
BILLY
NOTA
MAXIMUS
FEITICEIRO
BARAO

Anilha
012922
046127
003260
017455
066231
028023
000354
051422
103770
003767

TRINCA FERRO 14/08/2022

Dono
ANGELO
PAULO R . XAVIER
SILVIO LINO
JOSE CARLOS PEIXER
LUCAS
VANDERLEI
TIAGO SANTOS
MARCOS
NERIVALDO
JUCELIO ESPINDOLA

Cidade

TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

ITAPEMA

TIJUCAS

ATP -

10/15 min
0/167
0/147
0/133
0/132
0/130
0/123
0/122
0/117
0/115
0/114

Tijucas

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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